i DONMARCO

RED

MERLOT
ITALY, TRENTIONO BTL

SANGIOVESE
ITALY, BTL

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ITALY, BTL

MONTEPULCIANO
ITALY, BTL

SYRAH
ITALY, SICILIA BTL

VALPOLICELLA

ITALY, VENETO BTL

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO

ITALY, VENETO BTL

CHIANTI CLASSICO
ITALY, TOSCANA BTL

CHIANTI RESERVA
ITALY, TOSCANA BTL

BAROLO
ITALY, PIEMONTE BTL

AMARONE MONTRESOR
ITALY, PIEMONTE BTL

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO

ITALY, VENETO BTL

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ITALY, BTL

SOAVE CLASSICO
ITALY, VENETO BTL

FRASCATI SUPERIORE
ITALY, VENETO BTL

VERDICCHIO CLASSICO
ITALY, LAZIO BTL

GAVI DI GAVI
ITALY, PIEMONTE BTL

£25.95/£8.45

£27.95

£27.95/£8.95

£35.95

£37.95

£27.95/£8.95

£45.95

£35.95

£39.95

£67.95

£94.95

£25.95/£8.45

£27.95/£8.95

£29.95

£27.95/£8.95

£33.95

£47.95

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
ITALY, TRENTIONO BTL

BARDOLINO ROSATO
ITALY, BTL

SPARKLING

PROSECCO

ITALY, VENETO BTL

PROSECCO

ITALY, VENETO BTL

MOET ET CHANDON
FRANCE

DON PERIGNON
VINTAGE BTL

BEERS

PERONI DRAUGHT
PERONI BTL
MORRETI
BUDWEISER

CIDER

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE

SOFT DRINKS

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

COKE/DIET COKE
LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
TONIC WATER

0161 831 9130

EACH OF THESE WINES HAVE BEEN
CAREFULLY SELECTED IN ORDER TO
COMPLIMENT OUR MENU. OUR INTENTION
IS BRING YOU THE FLAVOURS OF

ITALY....

WE ALSO STOCK SPECIALIST WINES

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

£25.95/£8.25

£26.95

£34.95/£9.95

£35.95

£79.95

£245.95

£7.35/ £59.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£5.95

£4.25

£3.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45



