RED

ROSE

MERLOT italy, trentiono btl	£25.95/£8.45	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy, trentiono btl	£25.95/£8.25
SANGIOVESE Italy, btl	£27.95	BARDOLINO ROSATO Italy, btl	£26.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON ITALY, BTL	£27.95/£8.95	SPARKLING	
MONTEPULCIANO Italy, btl	£35.95	PROSECCO	£34.95/£9.95
SYRAH italy, sicilia btl	£37.95	PROSECCO	£35.95
VALPOLICELLA Italy, veneto btl	£27.95/£8.95	MOET ET CHANDON FRANCE	£79.95
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO Italy, veneto btl	£45.95	DON PERIGNON VINTAGE BTL	£245.95
CHIANTI CLASSICO italy, toscana btl	£35.95	BEERS	
CHIANTI RESERVA italy, toscana btl	£39.95	PERONI DRAUGHT	£7.35/ £59.95
BAROLO italy, piemonte btl	£67.95	PERONI BTL	£4.95
AMARONE MONTRESOR	£94.95	MORRETI	£4.95
		BUDWEISER	£4.95
WHITE		CIDER	£5.95
PINOT GRIGIO Italy, veneto btl	£25.95/£8.45	PERONI ALCOHOL FREE	£4.25
SAUVIGNON BLANC Italy, btl	£27.95/£8.95	SOFT DRINKS	
SOAVE CLASSICO Italy, veneto btl	£29.95	STILL / SPARKLING WATER	£3.95
FRASCATI SUPERIORE	£27.95/£8.95	COKE/DIET COKE	£3.45
ITALY, VENETO BTL		LEMONADE	£3.45
VERDICCHIO CLASSICO	£33.95	ORANGE JUICE	£3.45
-			a a a b

GAVI DI GAVI Italy, piemonte btl £47.95

APPLE JUICE £3.45

PINEAPPLE JUICE £3.45

TONIC WATER £3.45

0161 831 9130



EACH OF THESE WINES HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY SELECTED IN ORDER TO COMPLIMENT OUR MENU. OUR INTENTION IS BRING YOU THE FLAVOURS OF ITALY....

WE ALSO STOCK SPECIALIST WINES PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS

